student experiment  (sem) module
chemistry
552 www.ntl.at
Qty. Item No. Description
1 DS100-1H Support base, aluminium special
profile as H-shaped base, for
multifunctional use incombination with
sliding saddles

chemistry
553the world of experiments
Ordering information for Module CHEMISTRY
C9900-4A Chemistry/Stand
C9900-4B Chemistry/Glass
C9160-4A Manual Chemistry
Suggested accessories:
C9900-4E Electrochemistry
C9900-4C Destillation (GL)
P3130-3D Student power Supply
P3240-1C Measuring instrument
C9900-4E Electrochemistry
Qty. Item No. Description